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199601160000
13441

01/16/1996
10:06:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RAY SMITH
MINING
EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES INC

199601230000
23522

01/23/1996
01:22:57 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES M & C
SERVICE &
SUPPLIES INC

199509150002
57751

199601230000
23532

01/23/1996
01:22:59 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BARKSDALE,
WILLIAM T

199601240000
24921

01/24/1996
01:18:24 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GARRETT,
WILLIAM E

199601160000
14892

01/16/1996
03:36:48 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, LISA
K

199601160000
14872

01/16/1996
03:36:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, LISA
K

199601160000
14902

01/16/1996
03:36:50 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
SHIRLEY L JR

199601250000
26161

01/25/1996
01:02:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATIONAL
INDUSTRIAL
COATINGS
INC

199601310000
32721

01/31/1996
12:42:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199405130001
56291

199602050000
37601

02/05/1996
03:39:41 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES CUTCLIFF,
JAMES T

199602050000
37591

02/05/1996
03:39:40 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BINKERD,
VICTOR A

199602070000
40151

02/07/1996
11:15:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEADOWLAR
K INC

199602280000
64181

02/28/1996
02:13:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KOUNTRY
KLASSIC
AUTO SALES
INC

199602290000
65211

02/29/1996
11:46:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HERNANDEZ,
LORI L

199302090000
37871

199602290000
65201

02/29/1996
11:46:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HERNANDEZ,
JESSE

199304220001
11201

199603040000
68581

03/04/1996
09:55:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68561

03/04/1996
09:55:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC



199603040000
68591

03/04/1996
09:55:42 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68571

03/04/1996
09:55:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68601

03/04/1996
09:55:43 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68611

03/04/1996
09:55:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68641

03/04/1996
09:55:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68631

03/04/1996
09:55:49 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603040000
68621

03/04/1996
09:55:47 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCAIN
BOILER &
ENGINEERING
CO INC

199603050000
70701

03/05/1996
08:34:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOLEY,
DANIEL

199603050000
70711

03/05/1996
08:34:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHORT,
JESSICA K

199603080000
77441

03/08/1996
09:58:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CRESTVIEW
FARMS LLC

199603080000
78191

03/08/1996
01:41:42 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199603080000
78231

03/08/1996
01:41:46 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NATIONAL
SCOUTING
REPORT INC

199603080000
78211

03/08/1996
01:41:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE AND
WRECKER
SERV INC


