Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Index Type= Land Records;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601160000 13441	01/16/1996 10:06:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RAY SMITH MINING EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES INC						
199601230000 23522	01/23/1996 01:22:57 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	M & C SERVICE & SUPPLIES INC					199509150002 57751	
199601230000 23532	01/23/1996 01:22:59 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BARKSDALE, WILLIAM T						
99601240000 24921	01/24/1996 01:18:24 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GARRETT, WILLIAM E						
199601160000 14892	01/16/1996 03:36:48 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, LISA K						
199601160000 14872	01/16/1996 03:36:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, LISA K						
199601160000 14902	01/16/1996 03:36:50 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, SHIRLEY L JR						
99601250000 26161	01/25/1996 01:02:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC						
199601310000 32721	01/31/1996 12:42:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PINEY WOODS COAL INC					199405130001 56291	
199602050000 37601	02/05/1996 03:39:41 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTCLIFF, JAMES T						
199602050000 37591	02/05/1996 03:39:40 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BINKERD, VICTOR A						
199602070000 10151	02/07/1996 11:15:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEADOWLAR K INC						
99602280000 64181	02/28/1996 02:13:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KOUNTRY KLASSIC AUTO SALES INC						
99602290000 5211	02/29/1996 11:46:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HERNANDEZ, LORI L					199302090000 37871	
99602290000 5201	02/29/1996 11:46:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HERNANDEZ, JESSE					199304220001 11201	
99603040000 8581	03/04/1996 09:55:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						
199603040000 68561	03/04/1996 09:55:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC						

			1	1	ı		1	1	 1
199603040000 68591	03/04/1996 09:55:42 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68571	03/04/1996 09:55:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68601	03/04/1996 09:55:43 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68611	03/04/1996 09:55:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68641	03/04/1996 09:55:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68631	03/04/1996 09:55:49 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603040000 68621	03/04/1996 09:55:47 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAIN BOILER & ENGINEERING CO INC				
199603050000 70701	03/05/1996 08:34:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOLEY, DANIEL				
199603050000 70711	03/05/1996 08:34:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHORT, JESSICA K				
199603080000 77441	03/08/1996 09:58:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CRESTVIEW FARMS LLC				
199603080000 78191	03/08/1996 01:41:42 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC				
199603080000 78231	03/08/1996 01:41:46 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NATIONAL SCOUTING REPORT INC				
199603080000 78211	03/08/1996 01:41:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE AND WRECKER SERV INC				